
* Fallers for all models of NSC Gill Boxes & also other leading Makes.
* Press-in Strips in all sizes for different NSC, COGNETEX, ST. ANDREA , 
   OKK , etc. Gill Boxes.
* High Quality Disposable faller bars for NSC GC Gill Boxes in all 
   Pinning densities.



• High Quality Press-in Pin strips in all sizes for NSC GN/GC /GV Gill Boxes, COGNETEX, OKK, 

   SANT ANDREA & for other makes on request.

• Press-in Pin strips made on State-of-the-Art German machines.

• Customised High Quality pins from STADETLER + UHL, Germany for very smooth action on Wool, Silk

    & Synthetic fibres.

• Highly durable Fixation of pins due to Superlative Quality Engineering grade plastic from Europe.

    Withstands very aggressive stress on the pins.

• High Quality Disposable Faller Bars for NSC Gill Boxes in all sizes.

• Precision “             “ fallers for NSC & other Gill boxes.

• Existing Press-in equipment can be used for fitting in “             “ pin strips.

• We also supply Faller Mounting equipment

PRESS - IN PIN STRIPS
COLOUR CODE CHART

PIN NO. PIN/CM COLOUR
15

16

3

3

GREEN

GREEN

16

17

15/19

15/19

15/21

16/22

17/23

18/24

4

5

4

5

5

6

7

8

LEMON YELLOW

BLUE

LEMON YELLOW

BLUE 

BLUE

ORANGE

GOLDEN YELLOW

PINK

16 3.5 RED

FALLER MOUNTING MACHINE

254, Udyog Bhavan, Sonawala Road, Goregaon (East),
Mumbai - 400063 INDIA Tel. : 91 22 2686 1186 / 7254
 +91-9619808283, +91 8369587665 
email : technoweb.works@technowebindia.com
Website : www.technowebindia.co.in


	Page 1
	Page 2

