tecno GILL BARS & PRESS-IN STRIPS



- * Fallers for all models of NSC Gill Boxes & also other leading Makes.
- * Press-in Strips in all sizes for different NSC, COGNETEX, ST. ANDREA, OKK, etc. Gill Boxes.
- * High Quality Disposable faller bars for NSC GC Gill Boxes in all Pinning densities.



tecno

GILL BARS & PRESS-IN STRIPS

- High Quality Press-in Pin strips in all sizes for NSC GN/GC /GV Gill Boxes, COGNETEX, OKK,
 SANT ANDREA & for other makes on request.
- Press-in Pin strips made on State-of-the-Art German machines.
- Customised High Quality pins from STADETLER + UHL, Germany for very smooth action on Wool, Silk
 Synthetic fibres.
- Highly durable Fixation of pins due to Superlative Quality Engineering grade plastic from Europe. Withstands very aggressive stress on the pins.
- High Quality Disposable Faller Bars for NSC Gill Boxes in all sizes.
- Precision "tecno" fallers for NSC & other Gill boxes.
- Existing Press-in equipment can be used for fitting in "tecno" pin strips.
- We also supply Faller Mounting equipment

tecno Press - In Pin Strips Colour Code Chart

60 20 0 K 60 D Z 6 III III I		
PIN NO.	PIN/CM	COLOUR
15	3	GREEN
16	3	GREEN
16	3.5	RED
16	4	LEMON YELLOW
17	5	BLUE
15/19	4	LEMON YELLOW
15/19	5	BLUE
15/21	5	BLUE
16/22	6	ORANGE
17/23	7	GOLDEN YELLOW
18/24	8	PINK

tecno faller mounting machine





254, Udyog Bhavan, Sonawala Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063 INDIA Tel. : 91 22 2686 1186 / 7254 +91-9619808283, +91 8369587665

email: technoweb.works@technowebindia.com Website: www.technowebindia.co.in